
List of Claim of the Creditors pursuant to Sec 13(1) of IBC

Sr. No. Name of the Creditor Category Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Security Interest

1

2

Rajasthan Patrika Private Limited

KESARGARH, J.L.N MRG, 

JAIPUR - 302004 Operational Creditor 3,10,47,140.00     3,10,47,140.00           Not Applicable

3

Amol Suryakant Pathak

Plot No. - 11, Chaitanya Nagar CHS,

Cidco N-7, L-2, Aurangabad 431 003. Employee 7,02,107.00           -                                Not Applicable

4

Recharge Express Private Limited

Gut No. 350, Beed Road, Village Bhalgaon

Dist - Aurangabad, Aurangabad - 431201

Unsecured -                                9,74,07,669.47     Financial Creditor

Force Applicances Private Limite,

Autocars, Auto Cars Compound, 

Financial Creditor 6,21,966.00           -                                Unsecured 


